LRBa0572/1 PG:jlg:hmh

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 183

May 27, 1997 - Offered by Representative WILLIAMS.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 1: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
- 3 page 3, line 4.

4

- **2.** Page 3, line 16: delete "5%" and substitute "15%".
- **3.** Page 3, line 16: delete "In" and substitute "Beginning in".
- 4. Page 3, line 17: delete the material beginning with "Beginning" and ending
 with "section." on line 19.

8 (END)